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30 or under

31-40

18.34%
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5 years or less 14.18%

19.11%
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Owner/president/principal
Vice president/corporate executive

Property manager

Regional property supervisor/manager

Regional maintenance supervisor

Maintenance professional
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Apartment fee manager

Apartment developer

Asset management

58.93%
11.97%
2.61%
4.53%

4.83%
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16.32%
9.17%

4.57%
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Final decision maker 24.63%

icant influence 45.97%
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Under 1,000 13.12%

1,000-4,999 23.70%

000-9,999 13.67%

89%
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Inside of the US 92.92%




First time 39.67%

econd time 14.68%
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Her company owns
15,000+ units

Female

U 9

products and services

Has attended 4+ times 15 Years of Experience



Research

Industry Trends

Affordable Housing Maintenance (OPS Mgrs.)

Emergency Preparedness Leadership Marketing Student Housing

Executive

Leasing Military Housing Unique Populations

y/4

Supplier Skills
//

Technology

Human Resources Legal Issues Operations

Independent Rental Owners Maintenance (Supervisors) Professional Development
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